Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

Reliability, power and simplicity for this industrial vacuum designed for the
mechanical sector, in particular for the collection of chips mixed with oil.

2 or 3 kW power, models S2B and S3B are powerful and reliable.
Designed to collect wet and dry material they are used for the cleaning
and manteinance of the machine tools. Th 50L or 100L container can be
easily removed and emptied, the small size and the ergonomic design
allow the operators to move very fast the vacuum.

e 2or 3 kW power

* LorM class versions
* Small size

« Strong and reliable

+ [Easyto move

« Container release system for an easy and fast emptying

«  Container with castors and handle
*  Manual filter shaker

* Hepa absolute filter available

*  Floater for the liquids collection

® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment
® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Plastic bag system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

©Nilfisk’

S2B-S3B
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC S3B L50 FM AU
4010500073 4010500074 4010500076
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Manual filter shaker
Cyclone system

Uk model

Power connected indicator
HEPA upstream filtration
100 I. bin

Cut out for liquids

M class filter

50 I. bin

Main nomex filter

Grid and valve

Plastic bag system

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 FM PBS

4010500100

Technical specifications C_S2B L50 FM S3B L50 S3B L50 V110 UKP
Voltage (V) 230 230 110
Frequency (Hz) 50-60 50-60 50-60

IP protection class 43 43 43
Insulation class | | |
Rated power (kW) 2 3 8
Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m) 330 - 5500 486 - 8100 425 - 7080
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar) 21-210 21-210 16.5 - 165
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 74 75 75
Container capacity (I) 50 50 50

Main filter area (cm?) 19500 19500 19500
Inlet (mm) 70 70 70
Length x width x height (mm) 795x600x1275 795x600x1275 795x600x1275
Weight (kg) 64 67 67
Technical specifications S3B L100 S3B L100 V110 S3B L100 FM
Voltage (V) 230 110 230
Frequency (Hz) 50-60 50-60 50-60

IP protection class 43 43 43
Insulation class | | |
Rated power (kW) 3 3 3
Airflow without hose (m?h - I/m) 486 - 8100 425 - 7080 486 - 8100
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

Technical specifications

Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity ()

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m3h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)
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S3B L100

21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L100 FM V110

UKP
110
50-60
43
|
3
425 - 7080
16.5 - 165
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L50 GV

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1570
67

S3B L100 V110
UKP

16.5- 165
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3BL100L GV CC

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L50 CC

230
50-60
43
[
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1275
67

S2B-S3B

S3B L100 FM

21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L50 FM

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1570
67

S3B L50 FM AU

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1570
67
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m?h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Insulation class

Rated power (kW)

Airflow without hose (m%h - I/m)
Max. vacuum (kPa - mbar)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Container capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Inlet (mm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 24014

S3B L100 CC GV

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

Min.
required

1

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70

795x600x1275

67

C_S2B L50
FM

S3B L50 CC GV

S3B L50

S2B-S3B

S3B L100 PBS

230
50-60
43
|
3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
100
19500
70
795x600x1570
70

S3B L50 FM PBS

230
50-60
43
[

3
486 - 8100
21-210
75
50
19500
70
795x600x1275
67

S3B L50 V110
UKP
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd C_Sél?/l L50 S3B L50 S3B b&;’gp\m 10

/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o

/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o

/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o

/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o
g

; FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o o o

/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o o o

5/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o

/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o

5/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o

/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o
g

; FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd C—SEE’A L50 S3B L50 S3B b?gpw 10
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX 27 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o
» SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o o
J"/ FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o o
J"/ FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o
I\‘ FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o o o

g
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd C—SEE’A L50 S3B L50 S3B b?gpw 10

.-,-.U""""

' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
el

' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o
il

' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
el

' POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 o o o

// TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o o

/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o o o

/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o o

// TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o
el

' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1 o o o

/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o
el

' TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd C—SEE’A L50 S3B L50 S3B b?gpw 10
/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o o o
Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
-
\X G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE 77 22235 0 o o o
\/) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o
-
-~
\/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
-
e
\)/ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 0 o o o
! TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Dry
(, AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
£
‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o

\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd C—SEE’A L50 S3B L50 S3B b?gpw 10
K BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
K BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
o.,_!_

{ MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22147 1 o o o

@

o

% MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o

#
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. C_S2B L50 S3B L50 V110
Accessories Ref. no. required M S3B L50 UKP
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22138 1 o o o
~
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE =~ 27 22175 1 o o o
»
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE =~ Z7 22137 1 ° ° °
~
X 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22148 1 o o o
»
" ¢
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22171 1 ° ° °
@
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22030 1 o o o
»
" ¢
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 ° ° °
@
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22029 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22031 1 o o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM 27 22032 1 o o o
" SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © © °
g SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
COMPLETE 27 22273 1 © © ©

Vacuum Hose and Connection
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. 1o, reg”uiﬂe ) c_sgsI L50 s3sLso  S3B bsé)Pw 10
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o -
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o -
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o -
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o
~~"  CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o o -
.~ CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o
CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE 77 22222 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. re(l\q/lu“iqréd C—SEE’A L50 S3B L50 S3B bSKOPW 10
P 2 CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
.
\/’ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o
.
\/y QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o o
\/-) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
/‘
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
/‘
[ e REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o o
. ,--.’ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o

Cone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o

CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o

CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o

CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o

’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd C_Sél?/l L50 S3B L50 S3B b&;’gp\m 10
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
/,'/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
i _\:
=q 8 g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
- 7 ! ,\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
- y l@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o
v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o
v
Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o

Extension Tube
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. regﬁﬂé . C_Sél?/l L50 $3B L50 S3B bs}gpw 10
/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o ©
/H EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o ®
/H EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o ® o
/H EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o ®
/H EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o ® o
/I. EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o ° °
/H EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o ® o
._/'_ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o ° °
._/'_ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o ® o
._/'_ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o ° °
._/'_ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o ® o
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o °

p

A
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd C_Sél?/l L50 S3B L50 S3B b&;’gp\m 10
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Option
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o
e
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
e
Vac Nozzle Fixed
& Ly \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o o

B ——— -
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. S3B L100

Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM

Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o

g

; FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
=
; FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o
V.

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX 27 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o

» SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o o

// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o o

J"/ FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

, Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
q FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o o o
N\
N

/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o
.-,-.U""""

' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
el

' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o
il

' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
el

' POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 o o o

// TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o o

/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o o o

/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o o

// TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o
.-.--U"""‘“

' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o
' TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV 27 22299 1 o o o
/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o o o
Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
-
\X G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE 77 22235 0 o o o
\/) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o
-
-~
\/) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
-
e
\){ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 0 o o o
( TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Dry
(, AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
o3
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd S3B L100 GoR1%9 381100 FM
\‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE 77 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE 27 22042 1 o o o
\‘ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE 77 22194 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22043 1 o o o
\‘ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE 77 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22044 1 o ° o
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE 77 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE 27 22038 1 o ° o
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE 77 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE 27 22039 1 o ° o
\‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE 77 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE 27 22040 1 o ° o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
X
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22147 1 o o o
*
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
¢
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22137 1 o o o
¢
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
#
ey {,
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
»
ey {,
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 o o o
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
Q ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © © ©
R ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 2 : © © ©
Vacuum Hose and Connection
\// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE 27 21012 1 o o o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
-
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
-
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o
-
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o o o
-
T CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o
—
'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o
'_' CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
*
\/ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o
*
\/’ QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o o
\/-) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
//"
\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
-
e
\){ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o o
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
,/O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
e
o B | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
-_-' 4! _!'\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
- y 'g@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
(‘ LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o
v
(‘ LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM

( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o

v

Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o

Extension Tube

/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o

<
=
7
A,
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
_/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Option
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
e
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L100 V110 UKP S3B L100 FM
Vac Nozzle Fixed
o ol ‘ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o o
e —— -
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min. S3B L100 FM S3B L100 L
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o
=
; FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o o o
=
/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
5 5/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
2 i/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o
g
; FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX 27 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o
» SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100 FM S3B L100 L
Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o o

,
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o o o
N\
N
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o
il
' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
A
' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o
il
' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
el
' POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 o o o

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o o

TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o o

/
/ TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
!/ TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o
'v el TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1 o o o
/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o
'\“ TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1 o o o
/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o o o
Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
\)/ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 0 o o o
%) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o
%) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
\){ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 0 o o o
/\ TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM

Vac Nozzle Dry

[ (’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o

£

‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
Q,-‘a
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o o o
»
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22174 1 o o o
P
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
P
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
P
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
»
ey {,
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
»
X
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
*
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
R ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 2 : © © ©
Q ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22273 1 © © ©
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
-
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
-
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
-
= CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX 27 22242 1 o o o
-
T CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o o o
-
— CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o
e
'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o
'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
*
\/ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o
*
\// QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o o
\/) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
o
e
\/-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
o
e
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o o
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o

P
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1 o
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
/l/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
-l
gl | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
- 7 A" _!'\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
- y 'g@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet
(‘ LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM

( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o

v

Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o

Extension Tube

/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o o o
/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o o

<
=
7
A,
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
_/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Option
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o

=
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100FM = S3BL100L

Accessories Ref. no. required V110 UKP GV CC S3B L50 FM
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
e
Vac Nozzle Fixed
& Ly \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o o

B ——— -

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

. Min. S3B L50 FM

Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU

Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o o o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o o o

g
; FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o o o
V4

/ FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o o o
-'/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
: -'/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o
2 -'/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
-'/ FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o
g
; FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o
» SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o o o
/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22363 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

, Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
/ AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o o o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o o o
FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o o o
\
N
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o o o
.-.--U"""‘“
' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o o o
.-.--U"""‘“
' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o o o
.-,-.U""""
' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
il
' POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o o o

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 o o o

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o o o

,/ TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min.
required

S3B L50 FM

S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU

Accessories Ref. no.

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o

/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o o
,
bl

'\\‘\‘“‘II\. TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1 o o o

/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o
.-,-.U""""

'\““‘0 TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1 o o o

TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o o o

\

Hose and Connection

\// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
\){ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 0 o o o
\/ REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o
%) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o
\)/ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 0 o o o

Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
! TIE D40-60 78 40040 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Dry
[ (’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o
£
K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o
K BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o
K BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o
K BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
K BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o
ey {,
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE 27 22147 1 o o o
*
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
P
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22137 1 o o o
P
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
#
ey {,
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
»
X
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE 27 22172 1 o o o
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
-

SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o

Q ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22272 1 © © ©

R ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 2 : © © ©

Vacuum Hose and Connection
\// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE 27 21012 1 o o o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
\/,’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
-
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o
-

= CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

Accessories

CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE

<

CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX

<

CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX
CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL
CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE
CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE
QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE
QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE

REDUCER D70/40 FE

REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE
REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE

N2
\/
P
@
%) REDUCER IRON D70/50
\)’/
\)!

Cone Nozzle

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 21000

Z7 22242

Z7 22231

Z7 21001

Z7 22222

Z7 22113

Z7 22186

Z7 22187

Z7 22002

Z7 22001

Z7 22162

Z7 22164

Min.
required

S3B L50 GV

S3B L50 CC

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 FM

AU
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
'/O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
e
gl | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
P : 4! _!'\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
- y 'g@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o

Vac Nozzle Wet
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM

Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o

v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o

v

Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o

Extension Tube

/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required S3B L50 GV S3B L50 CC AU
-/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o o

HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o

HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o

-/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o

Pipe Cleaner Nozzle

( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Option
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o

Round Brush Nozzle

@ N i I f i K
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Industrial vacuum cleaners
Power, simplified
Accessories

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE
-

/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE
-

Vac Nozzle Fixed

= Sl ‘ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3

B —— -

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Crevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC
FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT.
FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC

FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT.

AV YA VA VA VA VA

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22047

Z7 22048

4056000487

Ref. no.

Z7 24014

Z7 21027

Z7 24013

Z7 21026

Z7 22021

Z7 24012

Z7 21028

Min.
required  S3BL50 GV
1 o
1 o
1 o

Min. S3B L100 CC

required GV
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 FM
AU

S3B L50 CC
GV S3B L100 PBS
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd S3B LG1\90 CC | s3B IC_5£\3/0 cc S3B L100 PBS
5 > FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o o o
< > FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o o o
> FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o o o
: > FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o o o
=
FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1 o o o
Y .
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o o o
SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o o o
s SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/ AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 ° ° °
I.f" " - [ ]
CONIITIS
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Power, simplified

'\\\\\\
\\‘\\,\.
l \\‘\\‘

I \\‘\\“'

A\ 9 N NAN

e

e

Accessories

AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES

FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES

FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+

HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE

POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES

POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES

Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

Z7 22363

Z7 22364

Z7 22360

Z7 22361

Z7 22379

Z7 24003

Z7 22297

Z7 22365

Z7 22366

Z7 22367

Z7 22049

Z7 22150

Min.
required

S3B L100 CC
GV

S2B-S3B

S3B L50 CC
GV S3B L100 PBS

(¢} (¢}
o o
(¢} (¢}
o o
(¢} (¢}
o o
(¢} (¢}
o o
(¢} (e}
o o
(¢} (e}
o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100CC  S3BL50CC S3B L100 PBS

Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV

TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o o o

/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o o o

P TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o o o
sy Ll

'\‘“‘N TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1 o o o

/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o o o
T

'\‘“‘N TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1 o o o

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o o o

Hose and Connection

// BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o o o
\)/ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 0 o o o
%) REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o o o
\/ REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o o o

Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3BL100CC @ S3BL50CC
Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV S3B L100 PBS

\){ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 0 o o o

( TIE D40-60 Z8 40040 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Dry

[ (’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o o o

£

‘ BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o o o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100CC  S3BL50CC S3B L100 PBS

Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV

BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o o o

BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o o o

‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o o o

%+
f MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o o o
»
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22137 1 o o o
#
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o o o
#
ma_‘?
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o o o
»
aa_‘?
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o o o
>
ma_‘?
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o o o
»
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L100 CC S3B L50 CC
Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV S3B L100 PBS
o._’_
( MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o o o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o o o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o o o
R ( SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 2 : © © ©
Q ( SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE
. COMPLETE 27 22273 1 © © ©
Vacuum Hose and Connection
// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o o o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE Z7 21012 1 o o o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o o o
\// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o o o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o o o
\/f CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o o o
-
= CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd S3B LG1\90 CC | s3B Ic_5£\3/0 cc S3B L100 PBS
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o o o
W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o o o
.//,...* CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o o o
.//,.--‘ CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o o o
"‘ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o o o
"‘ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o o o
.
\/ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o o o
\/’\!’ QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o o o
%) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o o o
%_-) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o o o
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o o ©

=N
w
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Min. S3BL100CC  S3BL50CC S3B L100 PBS

Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o o o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o o o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o o o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o o o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o o o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o o o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o o o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o o o
Accessory Kit
/l/o ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o o o
7a
gl | g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o o o
- : A" !'\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3BL100CC @ S3BL50CC
Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV S3B L100 PBS
- 7 ,@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o o o
Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o o o

v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o o o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o o o

v

Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o o o

Extension Tube

/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o o o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o o o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3BL100CC @ S3BL50CC
Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV S3B L100 PBS
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o o o
_/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o o o
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o o o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o o o
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o o o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o o o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700 Z8 20297 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o o o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1 o o o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o o o
Filter
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o o o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o o o
Option
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3BL100CC @ S3BL50CC
Accessories Ref. no. required GV GV S3B L100 PBS
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o o o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o o o
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o o o
e
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o o o
e
Vac Nozzle Fixed
& Ly \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o o o

B ——— -

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min. S3B L50 FM

required PBS
Crevice Nozzle
/ FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 MM500 PVC Z7 24013 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D50 ZINC PLT. Z7 21026 1 o
/ FLAT LANCE D50/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22021 1 o
g
y FLAT LANCE D70 MM1000 PVC Z7 24012 1 o
V4
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/luiinré d S3BPL§§ FM

/. FLAT LANCE D70 ZINC PLT. Z7 21028 1 o

2 > FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22088 1 o

> FLAT LANCE DIAL D40 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22024 1 o

: > FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMP.DIAL NYLON Z7 22089 1 o

> FLAT LANCE DIAL D50 FE COMPLETE DIAL Z7 22023 1 o
=

FLAT LANCE FITTING D.50 FE Z7 21075 1 o

g

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 FE Z7 22033 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D40 INOX Z7 22277 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 FE Z7 22034 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D50 INOX Z7 22278 1 o

SCRAPING SUCKER D70 MM 200 Z7 22090 1 o

» SUCKER RUBBER MM120 GREY Z7 21030 1 o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS

AIR HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22362 1 o

AIR HOSE D70MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22364 1 o

/ AIR HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES 27 22363 1 o

r FLEX HOSE D40MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22360 1 o
// FLEX HOSE D50MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22361 1 o
\ FLEXIBLE STEEL HOSE D50 MT3+ Z7 22379 1 o
b
/ HOSE ANT. ANTIOIL MT3 D50 Z7 24003 1 o
el
' HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 o
-,-:IJ"““"
' POL HOSE D40 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22365 1 o
-,-:IJ"““"
' POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o
-,-:IJ"““"
' POL HOSE D70 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22367 1 o

/ TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 °
I./"' " - [ ]
CONIITIS
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS

TUBE D40 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22150 1 o
TUBE D40 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24005 1 o

,
/ TUBE D50 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22062 1 o
/

TUBE D50 FLEX MT.3+SLEEVES Z7 22151 1 o

'\\‘“‘0 TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22298 1 o

/ TUBE D70 AIR MT3 + SLEEVES Z7 22063 1 o
bl

'\\‘“‘0 TUBE D70 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV Z7 22299 1 o

/ TUBE D70 RUBBER MT.3 Z7 24001 1 o

Hose and Connection

/ BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 o

\/f CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 o
o~
\/’/ G.REDUCER D70/40 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22235 0 o

\/.)f REDUCER D70/40 INOX Z7 22224 1 o
/‘
le‘" " - ]
Nilfisk’
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS
\/-) REDUCER D70/50 INOX Z7 22225 1 o
o
e
\)/ REG.REDUCER D70/50 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22236 0 o
! TIE D40-60 78 40040 1 o
Vac Nozzle Dry
[ (’ AUTOBUS SUCKER D50 200 AL. COMPLETE Z7 22170 1 o
e
K BRUSH D40 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22193 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22042 1 o
K BRUSH D40 MM300 30 COMPLETE Z7 22194 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22043 1 o
K BRUSH D40 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22195 1 o
\ BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 o
K BRUSH D50 MM220 30 COMPLETE Z7 22196 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM220 90 COMPLETE Z7 22038 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

Accessories Ref. no. reg/lu“iqréd SSBPL§§ FM
K BRUSH D50 MM300 30 COMPLE Z7 22197 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM300 90 COMPLETE Z7 22039 1 o
‘ BRUSH D50 MM400 30 COMPLETE Z7 22198 1 o
\ BRUSH D50 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22040 1 o
o.,_! (
MOB.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22147 1 o
@
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22174 1 o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22138 1 o
P
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22175 1 o
#
N ¢
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE 27 22137 1 o
P
N 4
MOB.SUCKER STRIP D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22148 1 o
#
o.,_! (
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22171 1 o
@
&g-‘?
MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 o
»
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS
ey {,
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM300 FE COMPLETE Z7 22172 1 o
*
Q,-‘a
MOBILE SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22029 1 o
»
-
SUCKER D40 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22031 1 o
-
SUCKER D50 MM400 ALUMINIUM Z7 22032 1 o
*, (
SUCKER x FURNACES D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22272 1 o
*, (
SUCKER x FURNACES D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22273 1 o
Vacuum Hose and Connection
\// BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50 FE 77 21012 1 .
\// BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 o
// BENT CONNECTION D50/40 Z.PLT. Z7 22015 1 o
BENT CONNECTION D70 FE Z7 21032 1 o
= CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS

W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 FE Z7 21002 1 o
-

W’ CONNECTION JOINT D50 INOX Z7 22241 1 o
-

W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 FE Z7 21000 1 o
-

W’ CONNECTION JOINT D70 INOX Z7 22242 1 o
-

e CONNECTION TUBE D70 INOX Z7 22231 0 o

— CONNECTION TUBE D70 STEEL Z7 21001 1 o

'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REG. D70 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22222 1 o

'_‘ CONNECTION TUBE REGULAT. D70 COMPLETE Z7 22113 1 o

*
\/ QUICK COUPLING D40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22186 1 o
*

\// QUICK COUPLING D50 FE COMPLETE Z7 22187 1 o

\/-) REDUCER D70/40 FE Z7 22002 1 o
/,-"

\/) REDUCER IRON D70/50 Z7 22001 1 o
o

e
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D70/50 COMPLETE Z7 22162 1 o
\)/ REDUCER REGULATION D.70/40 COMPLETE Z7 22164 1 o
Cone Nozzle
/ CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 o
/ CONIC END D50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22141 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D50 RUBBER Z7 21010 1 o
’ CONIC TUBE D70 RUBBER Z7 21009 1 o
Other
BRACKET EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36074 1 o
EMPTYING BELT D460 COMPLETE Z5 36073 1 o
/ HARMONIC SPRINGPIN LINK Z7 20328 1 o
KIT MECANICAL FLOAT S3B SS 4056000519 1
TRIM BASKET KIT D460 L100 40000915 1 o
Accessory Kit
'/O ANTIOIL KIT OF ACC D50 MACH+FLOOR 4072400195 1 o
e
| g KIT AC.D50 EQUIPMENTS CLEANING Z7 24156 1 o
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS
-~ / ) ! ,\" KIT AC.D50 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING Z7 24151 1 o
- y '@ KIT ACC.D.50 GENERAL CLEANING Z7 24146 1 o
Vac Nozzle Wet

( LIQ.SUCKER D40 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22168 1 o

v
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM500 FE COMPLETE Z7 22167 1 o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22028 1 o

v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D50 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22027 1 o

v

Assembly
GRID AND VALVE D460 FE COMPLETE Z5 60034 1 o

Extension Tube

/ ALUMINIUM EXTENSION D50 MT1 INLET PIN Z7 22385 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22008 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22007 1 o
/ EXTENSION D40 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22006 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.1 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22005 1 o

@
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.2 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22004 1 o
/ EXTENSION D50 MT.3 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22003 1 o
-/ HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 o
-/ HANDGRIP D40 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22121 1 o
-/ HANDGRIP D50 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22025 1 o
-/ HANDGRIP D50 CHROME PLT. COMPLETE Z7 22122 1 o
Pipe Cleaner Nozzle
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D40/100 FE COMPL Z7 22132 1 o
( CURVED BRUSH FOR PIPES D50/100 FE COMPL Z7 22131 1 o
Nozzle
( LIQ.SUCKER D50 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22294 1 o
v
( LIQUIDS SUCKER D40 MM400 INOX COMPLETE Z7 22296 1 o
v
PACK10 RUBBERS FIX.NOZZLE mm600-700 Z8 20297 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.400 Z8 23040 1 o
PACK 10 STRIP MOBILE S. mm.500 Z8 23041 1 o
PACK OF 10 RUBBERS 400 20086 Z8 20295 1 o
Filter
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Industrial vacuum cleaners S2B-S3B

Power, simplified

. Min. S3B L50 FM
Accessories Ref. no. required PBS
ABSOLUTE FILTER KIT M.125/1216 Z5 60357 1 o
KIT STAR FILTER D460 L CLASS 40000338 1 o
Option
BRACKET FOR CONTAINER LIFT MODELS 4056000394 1 o
REMOVABLE CYCLONE D460 FE COMPLETE BIG Z5 60109 1 o
Round Brush Nozzle
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22047 1 o
=
/ PAINTBRUSH D50/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22048 1 o
=
Vac Nozzle Fixed
gl = \ KIT FIX NOZZLE MM600 M.S2-S3 4056000487 1 o

- e -

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16241



